Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

85cc

Corrida

Race (16 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km

-
Il
o B

17/8/2008 14:25 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 14:32:18.812
2 45.451 +2.834 14:33:04.263
3 43.730 +1.113 14:33:47.993
4 43.102 +0.485 14:34:31.095
5 43.272 +0.655 14:35:14.367
6 43.604 +0.987 14:35:57.971
7 42.617 - 14:36:40.588
8 43.251 +0.634 14:37:23.839
9 43.379 +0.762 14:38:07.218
10 42.765 +0.148 14:38:49.983
11 42.649 +0.032 14:39:32.632
12 42.961 +0.344 14:40:15.593
13 43.105 +0.488 14:40:58.698
14 43.099 +0.482 14:41:41.797
15 42.981 +0.364 14:42:24.778
16 43.847 +1.230 14:43:08.625
(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 14:32:19.290
2 46.482 +4.035 14:33:05.772
3 42.980 +0.533 14:33:48.752
4 44.350 +1.903 14:34:33.102
5 42.959 +0.512 14:35:16.061
6 42.846 +0.399 14:35:58.907
7 42.447 - 14:36:41.354
8 43.467 +1.020 14:37:24.821
9 42.940 +0.493 14:38:07.761
10 42.845 +0.398 14:38:50.606
11 42.662 +0.215 14:39:33.268
12 42.840 +0.393 14:40:16.108
13 43.245 +0.798 14:40:59.353
14 43.333 +0.886 14:41:42.686
15 44.062 +1.615 14:42:26.748
16 43.929 +1.482 14:43:10.677
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
1 14:32:19.377
2 45.837 +3.675 14:33:05.214
3 45,941 +3.779 14:33:51.155
4 44,957 +2.795 14:34:36.112
5 46.471 +4.309 14:35:22.583
6 44,041 +1.879 14:36:06.624
7 44.100 +1.938 14:36:50.724
8 42.660 +0.498 14:37:33.384
9 42.704 +0.542 14:38:16.088
10 42.644 +0.482 14:38:58.732
11 42.162 - 14:39:40.894
12 43.040 +0.878 14:40:23.934
13 43.020 +0.858 14:41:06.954
14 44,084 +1.922 14:41:51.038
15 46.612 +4.450 14:42:37.650
16 43.770 +1.608 14:43:21.420
(11) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 14:32:20.371
2 46.904 +4.132 14:33:07.275
3 45.218 +2.446 14:33:52.493
4 45.039 +2.267 14:34:37.532
5 45.973 +3.201 14:35:23.505
6 43.947 +1.175 14:36:07.452
7 44.155 +1.383 14:36:51.607
8 44.524 +1.752 14:37:36.131
9 43.622 +0.850 14:38:19.753
10 43.683 +0.911 14:39:03.436

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 42.772 - 14:39:46.208
12 43.134 +0.362 14:40:29.342
13 44.081 +1.309 14:41:13.423
14 43.848 +1.076 14:41:57.271
15 44.816 +2.044 14:42:42.087
16 44.014 +1.242 14:43:26.101
(48) TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:32:18.208
2 46.284 +1.884 14:33:04.492
3 45.868 +1.468 14:33:50.360
4 45.002 +0.602 14:34:35.362
5 45.898 +1.498 14:35:21.260
6 44.400 - 14:36:05.660
7 44.402 +0.002 14:36:50.062
8 45.007 +0.607 14:37:35.069
9 53.148 +8.748 14:38:28.217
10 56.409 +12.009 14:39:24.626
1 1:02.867 +18.467 14:40:27.493
12 1:26.377 +41.977 14:41:53.870
13 57.767 +13.367 14:42:51.637
14 57.832 +13.432 14:43:49.469
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